
Org/School District Contact Name Contact Number/E‐mail Website
1N10 Inc. Nate Rhoton nate@onenten.org https://onenten.org/
Drinking Gourd Farms Ken Chapman 602‐935‐5566 https://www.facebook.com/DrinkingGourdFarms/

Cihuapactli Collective Enjolie Lafaurie Contact@cihuapactlicollective.org https://www.cihuapactlicollective.org/
ICNA Relief USA Programs Salina Imam Simam@icnarelief.org https://icnarelief.org/arizona/
Native American 
Connections

Margo Cordova m.cordova@nativeconnections.org https://www.nativeconnections.org/

Orchard Community 
Learning Service

John Wann‐ Angeles info@orchardlearningcenter.org https://www.orchardlearningcenter.org/

Social Spin, Inc.  Christy Moore  Christy@socialspinlaundromat.com https://socialspinlaundromat.com/
Diana Gregory Outreach 
Services

Diana Gregory 480‐420‐8344 https://dianagregory.com/

Refugees and Immigrants 
Community for 
Empowerment

Dominic Braham rice@riceaz.org https://www.riceaz.org/

Jewish Family & Children's 
Service, Inc.

Alexis Smith‐
Schallenberger

602‐279‐7655 https://www.jfcsaz.org/

Ezras Cholim of Arizona James Gross 602‐492‐4989 https://azkosherpantry.org/ezras‐cholim‐of‐arizona‐
homepage/

Alhambra Elementary School 
District

Brienne Ross BrienneRoss@alhambraesd.org https://www.alhambraesd.org/

Balsz Elementary School 
District

Kristina Moller Kmoller@balsz.org https://www.balsz.org/

Cartwright School District Rosario Espinoza Rosario.Espinoza@csd83.org https://www.csd83.org/
Roosevelt School District No. 
66 

Heather CruickshankHeather.Cruickshank@rsd.k12.az.us https://www.rsd66.org/

Isaac School District No. 5 Aaron Harris aharris@isaacshools.org https://www.isaacschools.org/
Tolleson Elementary School 
District #17

Laura Alvarez laalvarez@tesd.k12.azz.us https://www.tollesonschools.com/

Funds to Feed Phoenix Program


